TREMPEALEAU COUNTY FAIR

CRAFT/ARTISAN EVENT

The Trempealeau County Fair invites you to be a part of the 2024 Trempealeau County Fair Craft/Artisan Fair, July 19 – July 21, 2024. We accept homemade crafts, artwork, flea market items and antiques.

We allow one direct sale vendor per company.

- □ Three-day event. Opportunities to sell to our 11,000 fair-goers!
 - Friday, July 19th 2-7 pm
 - Saturday, July 20th 10 am-7 pm
 - Sunday, July 21st 10 am-3 pm
- □ Booth spaces are indoor and 10' x 10'
- □ Electricity available upon request
- \$100 Booth Fee. Each booth fee will include on-site parking and 2 Season Passes to the Trempealeau County Fair (\$30 value)
- One week prior to the event, you will receive a map of the Merchants Building at the fairgrounds with a vendor layout indicating the location of your booth and unloading instructions.
- □ Set up will be Friday, July 19th from 12 pm-2pm
- □ All contact will be via email

Please complete this form and return by **May 1, 2024** to guarantee your spot for the 2024 Trempealeau County Fair!

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		Phone:
Brief description of booth:		
Do you need Electricity? [YES] [NO]		

Return completed form & booth fee...

- Via Mail to: Trempealeau County Fair, PO BOX 206, Galesville, WI 54630
- Via our website: <u>www.trempealeaucountyfair.com</u> and use our online form and online payment system
- Via email to: <u>trempealeaucountyfair@gmail.com</u>

The undersigned waives all right, and without limit upon or liability for the use of their property and facilities and holds harmless the Trempealeau County Agricultural Society, Inc. The undersigned agrees the Trempealeau County Agricultural Society, Inc. may use photos for publicizing the event. I have read these rules and agree to the terms of this contract.

Signature